 EV5023-V-01A
 16V, 50A, 1.1mΩ
Protection Device with Integrated MOSFET
and PMBusTM Interface
EV5023-V-01A Rev.1.0 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
7/12/2018 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2018 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION

Capacitor;50V;X7R;
0603
Murata GRM188R71H103KA01D
1 C7 220nF
Ceramic
Capacitor;6.3;X7R;
0603
Murata GRM188R70J224KA88D
1 C10 1μF
Ceramic
Capacitor;10V;X7R
0603
muRata GRM188R71A105KA61D
1 D1 SMDJ12A SCHOTTKY/SMA DO-214AB Littlefuse 'SMDJ12A
1 D2 B330A Schottky Diode SMA Diodes B330A
1 R1 453k Film Res., 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-07453KL
1 R3 365k Film Res., 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-07365KL
3 R2, R4, R7 100k Film Res., 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-07100KL
1 R5 130k Film Res., 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-07130KL
1 R8 2.49k Film Res., 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-072K49L
1 R6 10k Film Res., 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-0710KL
3
R9, R12,
R13
2k Film Res., 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-072KL
1 R10 13k Film Res., 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-0713K5L
1 R11 4.99k Film Res., 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-074K99L
2 R14,R15 NS
2 R16,R17 0 Film Res., 5% 0603 Yageo RC0603JR-070RL
23
ADDR,